Threaded Diaphragm Seal is designed with an upper and lower
housing bolted together with a diaphragm welded to the upper
housing. This removable design allows for easy cleanout of the
seal chamber, while still maintaining the system fill. The threaded
offline diaphragm seal can be adapted to fit almost any pressure
instrument and process application.
WELDED THREADED
SEAL

MODEL
X6.03
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Welded Threaded Seal
Range
As per customer requirement
Assembly
Integral Type
Capillary Type
Top Chamber
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
Diaphragm
SS 316L
Monel 400
Hast C-276
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Duplex SS 2205
Titanium
Tantalum
Bottom Chamber
ASTM A105
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Monel 400
Inconel 625